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Barrington

Sue Constable
constables@barringtonschools.org
401-247-3145

401-247-3169 (fax)

Bristol/Warren

Leslie Anderson
childoutreach@bwrsd.org
401-253-4000 x 5137
401-254-0829 (fax)

Burrillville

Julie LePain
nwrcoscreen@gmail.com
401-647-7560
401-647-4107 (fax)

Central Falls

Esly Ellinwood
ellinwoode@cfschools.net
401-727-6181
401-721-2850 (fax)

Chariho

Lori Lambert
lori.lambert@chariho.k12.ri.us
401-552-7059

401-415-6076 (fax)

Coventry

Lisa Neill
neilllisa@coventryschools.net
401-822-9400 x 249
401-822-9423 (fax)

Cranston

Sarah Webster
gfalso@cpsed.net
401-270-8337
401-270-8594 (fax)

Cumberland

Nellie Normand
nellie.normand@cumberlandschools.org
401-658-1600 ext. 404

401-334-1811 (fax)

East Greenwich

Mary Sullivan
mary.sullivan@egsd.net
401-398-1344

401-398-1185 (fax)

East Providence

Mylissa Moon
sgaudreau@epschoolsri.com
401-433-6209

401-383-4724 (fax)

Exeter/West Greenwich
Robin Corsi
outreach@ewgrsd.org
401-397-3771
401-392-0101 (fax)

Foster

Julie LePain
nwrcoscreen@gmail.com
401-647-7560
401-647-4107 (fax)

Glocester

Julie LePain
nwrcoscreen@gmail.com
401-647-7560
401-647-4107 (fax)

Jamestown

Courtney Hancur
hancur.courtney@jamestownschools.org
401-423-7020x 121

401-423-7022 (fax)

Johnston

Jennifer Lauriat
jlauriat@johnstonschools.org
401-231-8790 x2529
401-232-2060 (fax)

Lincoln

Kathy McDonald
mcdonaldk@lincolnps.org
401-356-0799
401-726-1813 (fax)

Little Compton

Anne Marie McAndrews
amcandrews@mpsri.net
401-847-3916
401-848-5927 (fax)

Middletown

Anne Marie McAndrews
amcandrews@mpsri.net
401-847-3916
401-848-5927 (fax)

Narragansett

Susan Doboszynski
sdoboszy@nssk12.org
401-284-4910

401-792-9424 (fax)
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New Shoreham

Muriel Mueller
mmueller@bischool.net
401-466-5600 x 263
401-466-5610 (fax)

Newport

Nichole Bussiere
nicholebussiere@npsri.net
401-619-3162
401-619-1968 (fax)

North Kingstown

Mary Nelson
mary_nelson@NKSD.net
401-541-6350
401-398-0674 (fax)

North Providence

David Radcliff
preschool@npsd.k12.ri.us
401-349-4732
401-231-8486 (fax)

North Smithfield

Julie LePain
nwrcoscreen@gmail.com
401-647-7560
401-647-4107 (fax)

Pawtucket

Mary Ann Murray
murraym@psdri.net
401-729-6511
401-729-6395 (fax)

Portsmouth

Deana Dufficy
dufficyd@portsmouthschoolsri.org
401-683-1650 ext. 5038
401-683-3412 (fax)

Providence

Julie Calise
childoutreachscreening@ppsd.org
https://childoutreachprov.appointy.com
401-278-0517

401-453-8699 (fax)

Scituate

Julie LePain
nwrcoscreen@gmail.com
401-647-7560
401-647-4107 (fax)

Smithfield

Colleen Poyton
cpoyton@smithfield-ps.org
401-231-6608
401-232-1580 (fax)

South Kingstown
Coleen Smith
csmith@sksd-ri.net
401-360-1231
401-360-1131 (fax)

Tiverton

Anne Marie McAndrews
amcandrews@mpsri.net
401-847-3916
401-848-5927 (fax)

Warwick

Julie Martin
julie.martin@warwickschools.org
401-921-0443

401-298-6003 (fax)

West Warwick

Debbie Heroux
dheroux@westwarwickpublicschools.com
401-825-6573

401-822-8477 (fax)

Westerly

Chris Allen
callen@westerly.k12.ri.us
401-315-1582
401-315-1545 (fax)

Woonsocket

Brenda Abrants
Babrants@woonsocketschools.com
401-871-0893

401-767-4640 (fax)
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